Setzdatum

26.03.2013
26.03.2013
25.04.2013
25.04.2013
17.06.2013
17.06.2013
31.07.2013
06.09.2013

Besatz alle Gewasser

Lieferant

Salzach

Forellenzucht St.
Forellenzucht St.
Forellenzucht St.
Forellenzucht St.
Forellenzucht St.
Forellenzucht St.
Forellenzucht St.

Forellenzucht St.

Florian
Florian
Florian
Florian
Florian
Florian
Florian

Florian

Gewadsser Fischart
Salzach Bachforelle
Salzach Regenbogenforelle
Salzach Bachforelle
Salzach Regenbogenforelle
Salzach Bachforelle
Salzach Regenbogenforelle
Salzach Regenbogenforelle
Salzach Regenbogenforelle

Seitelvon 1

Donnerstag, 12. September 2013

Stiick Kg
600 200
1200 400
600 200
1200 400
300 100
900 300
1200 400
1800 600
7800 2.600,0

19:40:09

Kaufpreis

€1.360,00
€ 2.000,00
€1.360,00
€ 2.000,00

€ 680,00
€ 1.500,00
€2.000,00

€ 3.000,00
€ 13.900,00



